« EAT .

m(]\{;[ii”éms

° 5 GRANBY

AUkpan . keN"

DRINKS
MENU



SPRITZEDG

Hugo Spritz | St Germain Elderflower Liqueor,
Prosecco, soda, lemon slice, fresh mint

Aperol Spritz | Aperol, Prosecco, soda, orange slice,
fresh mint

OOGKTAILS

Espresso Martini | Vodka, coffee, vanilla, sugar cane

Pornstar Martini | Vodka, passionfruit, lime, sugar
cane, prosecco

Mint Chocolate Martini | Chocolate Baileys, Créme
de menthe Absolut vodka, fresh cream

Strawberry Daiquiri | White rum, strawberries, lime,
sugar cane

| 10

| 12

| 12

| 12

GIN

Bombay Sapphire | England

Tanqueray | London, England

Malfy Blood Orange | Italy

Malfy Pink Grapefruit | Italy

Hendricks | Scotland

Engine Oil Organic Gin | Italy

Greensand Ridge Raspberry Ghost |
Shipbourne, Kent

Slingsby Rhubarb | Harrogate, England
George Bishop London Dry | Maidstone, Kent
Ranscombe Wild | Maidstone, Kent
Drumshanbo Gunpowder | Ireland

Monkey 47 | Germany

Dockyard Oak Aged Dansom Gin | Chatham,
Kent

Non Alcoholic Gin

Seedlip Garden 108 (0%) | England
Seedlip Grove 42 (0%) | England

Double Up and Save 50p

We use FeverTree to pair with our gin’s and garnish for the perfect

serve. Should you wish to choose your own pairing, please let us

know.

25ml

| 3.5
| 3.5
| 4.6
| 4.6
| 4.7
| 4.9

| 5.3
| 5.7
| 5.7

| 6.5
| 6.5

50ml

| 6.1
| 6.1
| 8.3
| 8.3
| 8.5
| 9.3
| 9.5

| 10.1
| 10.9
| 10.9
| 11.5
| 12.5
| 12.5



VODKA

Absolut | Skane, Sweden

Absolut Vanilia | Skane, Sweden

Sapling English Vodka | Cotswolds, England
Grey Goose | Picardy, France

Grey Goose Le Citron | Picardy, France
Grey Goose I’Orange | Picardy, France

Grey Goose La Poire | Picardy, France

WHISKEY

Famous Grouse | Glasgow, Scotland
Southern Comfort | New Orleans, USA
Jameson | County Cork, Ireland

Jack Daniel’s | Tennessee, USA

Jura 10yr | Islands, Scotland

Gentleman Jack | Tennessee, USA
Glenfiddich 12yr | Dufftown, Scotland
Laphroaig Islay Single Malt | Port Ellen,
Scotland

Monkey Shoulder | Dufftown, Scotland
Glenmorangie 10yr | Highlands, Scotland
Eagle Rare Bourbon | Kentucky, USA
Woodford Reserve Bourbon | Kentucky, USA
Dalwhinnie 15yr Single Malt | Dalwhinnie,
Scotland

Dockyard Masthouse Single Malt | Chatham,
Kent

The Yamazaki Reserve | Japan

25ml

| 3.5
| 3.8
| 3.8
| 5.4
| 5.5
| 5.5
| 5.5

25ml

| 3.2
| 3.3
| 3.5
| 3.5
| 4.9
| 4.9
| 5.5
| 5.5

50ml

| 6.1
| 6.7
| 6.7
| 10.3
| 10.5
| 10.5
| 10.5

50ml

| 5.5
| 6.1
| 6.5
| 6.5
| 9.3
| 9.3
| 10.5
| 10.5

| 10.7
| 11.1
| 11.1
| 11.5
| 12.5

| 15.5

| 21.5

RUM

Havana Club Spiced Rum | Puerto Rico
Havana Club 3yr | Puerto Rico

Westerhall Estate White Rum No.2 | Grenada
Havana Club 7yr Dark Rum | Puerto Rico
Aluna Coconut Rum | Guatemala

Kraken Black Spiced | Jamaica

Bumbu Banana Rum | Barbados

Westerhall Estate Spiced Rum No.3 | Grenada
Westerhall Estate Dark Rum No.7 | Grenada
Greensand Ridge Wealden Rum | Kent, England

BRANDY

Martell VS | Cognac, France

Jourvoisier | Cognac, France
Hennessy VS | Cognac, France
Calvados Du Breuil | Apple Brandy, France
Frapin VSOP | Cognac, France
Baron Sigognac VSOP | Armagnac, France
Remy Martin XO | Cognac, France

VIQUEURS

St Ives Cornish Limoncello | St Ives, Cornwall
Frangelico | Piedmont, Italy

Disaranno | Sarrano, Italy

Tia Maria | Jamaica

Baileys | Ireland

Cointreau | Barthélemy-d’Anjou, France
Chambord | Loire Valley, France

25ml

| 3.2
| 3.5
| 3.9
| 3.9
| 3.9
| 4

| 4.8
| 4.9
| 5.2
| 5.5

50ml

| 5.9
| 6.5
| 7.3
| 7.3
| 7.3
| 7.5
| 9.1
| 9.3
| 9.9
| 10.5

50ml

| 6.1
| 8.3
| 8.3
| 9.5
| 11.5
| 12.5
| 33



PRAFT ALE DQ,AFT CIDEQ

Harveys Sussex Best (4%) | Lewes, Sussex | 5.5 pint Inch’s Medium Apple Cider (4.5%) | | 6.3 pint
2 75 half Herefordshire 3.15 half
Old Mout Cherries & Berries (4%) | | 6.6 pint
Herefordshire 3.3 half
ORAFT BEEL

2D BEED
YUY Ciny,
w0 0

| (0) ¥ . .
Cruzcampo (4.1%) | SEIIE. BT | gg E:}E Peroni Nastro Azzurro Lager 330ml (5.1%) 4.7

. . o . ) ) Old Mout Watermelon & Lime Cider 500ml (4%) | 6.8
Birra Moretti (i:7%) | [iney hraly | S g E;rll; Old Mout Strawberry & Apple Cider 500ml (4%) | 6.8

. . o,
Amstel Lager (4.1%) | Amsterdam, Nether- | 5.8 pint Turners Elderflower Cider 500ml (5.5%) 7
lands 2.9 half
Beavertown Neck Oil IPA (4.3%) | East | 6.8 pint
London 3.4 half TLED ALC o
Guinness (4.2%) | Dublin, Ireland | 6.5 pint
3.25 half Heineken 0.0 330ml (0.0%) |42

Floc Warm Shade Pale Ale (4%) | Canterbury, | 7 pint Brewdog Punk AF IPA 330ml (0.5% | 5.5
Kent 3.5 half Lucky Saint Lager (0.5%) | 5.5

Old Mout Cherries & Berries Cider (0.0%) | 6.8



TONIC/SOD,

Fever-Tree Indian Tonic

Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic
Fever-Tree Cucumber Tonic
Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer

Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

Fever-Tree Premium Lemonade

Diet Coke 330ml

Coca Cola 330ml

Appletiser 275ml

Red Bull

Frobisher Juices

Apple juice

Orange juice

Grapefruit juice

Mango juice

Cranberry juice

Tomato juice

Pineapple juice

Orange & Passionfruit Fusion
Apple & Mango Fusion

Apple & Raspberry Fusion
Kingsdown Still Water 750ml
Kingsdown Sparkling Water 750ml

| 3.3
3.5
| 3.8

| 4.1
| 4.1
| 4.1
| 4.1
| 4.1
| 4.1
| 4.1
| 4.3
| 4.3
| 4.3
| 4.9
| 4.9



D\uNK *EAy

aYINeS

THE KING'S ARMS IS LOCATED IN THE

SOUGHT AFTER ELHAM VALLEY, THIS

BEAUTIFUL GRADE Il PUB, HAS BEEN
RESTORED TO ITS ROYAL GLORY IN

CELEBRATION OF THE CORONATION OF KING
CHARLES IIl. WITH LOCAL ALES AND CRAFT

BEERS, A CAREFULLY CURATED WINE LIST
INCLUSIVE OF SOME OF THE BEST OF THE

GARDEN OF ENGLAND S WINES ON OFFER AND

GASTRO PUB FOOD DONE TO THE VERY
HIGHEST STANDARD FROM OUR ACCLAIMED
AWARD WINNING CHEFS, THIS HISTORICAL

PUB WILL BE THE PERFECT CENTREPIECE TO

THIS PICTURESQUE VILLAGE.

TEL: 01303 840242 | E: INFOOTHEKINGSARMSELHAM.COM |

W: WWW.THEKINGSARMSELHAM.CO.UK

THE TIGER INN
"KENT PUB OF THE YEAR 2022

SITUATED IN THE PICTURESQUE
VILLAGE OF STOWTING, THE TIGER INN IS A
TRUE COUNTRY DESTINATION PUB. THE
BEAUTIFULLY DESIGNED VENUE MIXES
CONTEMPORARY AND CLASSIC PERFECTLY
WITH ORIGINAL FEATURES AND QUIRKY
ADDITIONS, THIS REFORMED PUB WILL OFFER
SUPREME COMFORT AND CLASS, ENABLING
YOU TO LOSE YOURSELF WITHIN OUR
STUNNING OFFERING.

TEL: 01303 862 130 | E: INFO@TIGERINN.CO.UK |
W: WWW.TIGERINN.CO.UK



DRINK « EAT
SLEEP



