



## DRINKS MENU





<b>Hugo Spritz</b>   St Germain Elderflower Liqueor,	10
Prosecco, soda, lemon slice, fresh mint	
Aperol Spritz   Aperol, Prosecco, soda, orange slice, fresh mint	10

## COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini   Vodka, coffee, vanilla, sugar cane	12
Pornstar Martini   Vodka, passionfruit, lime, sugar cane, prosecco	12
Mint Chocolate Martini   Chocolate Baileys, Crème de menthe Absolut vodka, fresh cream	12
Strawberry Daiquiri   White rum, strawberries, lime, sugar cane	12

GIN	25ml	50ml
Bombay Sapphire   England	3.5	6.1
Tanqueray   London, England	3.5	6.1
Malfy Blood Orange   Italy	4.6	8.3
Malfy Pink Grapefruit   Italy	4.6	8.3
Hendricks   Scotland	4.7	8.5
Engine Oil Organic Gin   Italy	4.9	9.3
Greensand Ridge Raspberry Ghost	5	9.5
Shipbourne, Kent		
Slingsby Rhubarb   Harrogate, England	5.3	10.1
George Bishop London Dry   Maidstone, Kent	5.7	10.9
Ranscombe Wild   Maidstone, Kent	5.7	10.9
Drumshanbo Gunpowder   Ireland	6	11.5
Monkey 47   Germany	6.5	12.5
Dockyard Oak Aged Dansom Gin   Chatham,	6.5	12.5
Non Alcoholic Gin Seedlip Garden 108 (0%)   England Seedlip Grove 42 (0%)   England	4.2	7.9
Seedlip Grove 42 (0%)   England  Double Up and Save 50p	4.2	7.9

We use FeverTree to pair with our gin's and garnish for the perfect serve. Should you wish to choose your own pairing, please let us know.

VODKA	25ml	50ml	RUM	25ml	50ml
<b>Absolut</b>   Skåne, Sweden	3.5	6.1	Havana Club Spiced Rum   Puerto Rico	3.2	5.9
Absolut Vanilia   Skåne, Sweden	3.8	6.7	Havana Club 3yr   Puerto Rico	3.5	6.5
Sapling English Vodka   Cotswolds, England	3.8	6.7	Westerhall Estate White Rum No.2   Grenada	3.9	7.3
Grey Goose   Picardy, France	5.4	10.3	Havana Club 7yr Dark Rum   Puerto Rico	3.9	7.3
Grey Goose Le Citron   Picardy, France	5.5	10.5	Aluna Coconut Rum   Guatemala	3.9	7.3
Grey Goose L'Orange   Picardy, France	5.5	10.5	Kraken Black Spiced   Jamaica	4	7.5
Grey Goose La Poire   Picardy, France	5.5	10.5	Bumbu Banana Rum   Barbados	4.8	9.1
			Westerhall Estate Spiced Rum No.3   Grenada	4.9	9.3
			Westerhall Estate Dark Rum No.7   Grenada	5.2	9.9
			Greensand Ridge Wealden Rum   Kent, England	5.5	10.5
WHISKEY	25ml		BRANDY	25ml	50ml
Famous Grouse   Glasgow, Scotland	3.2	5.5			
Southern Comfort   New Orleans, USA	3.3	6.1	Martell VS   Cognac, France	3.6	6.1
Jameson   County Cork, Ireland	3.5	6.5	Courvoisier   Cognac, France	4.4	8.3
Jack Daniel's   Tennessee, USA	3.5	6.5	Hennessy VS   Cognac, France	5	8.3
Jura 10yr   Islands, Scotland	4.9	9.3	Calvados Du Breuil   Apple Brandy, France	5	9.5
Gentleman Jack   Tennessee, USA	4.9	9.3	Frapin VSOP   Cognac, France	6	11.5
Glenfiddich 12yr   Dufftown, Scotland	5.5	10.5	Baron Sigognac VSOP   Armagnac, France	6.5	12.5
Laphroaig Islay Single Malt   Port Ellen, Scotland	5.5	10.5	Remy Martin XO   Cognac, France	19	33
Monkey Shoulder   Dufftown, Scotland	5.6	10.7	LIQUEURS		
Glenmorangie 10yr   Highlands, Scotland	5.8	11.1	Liferross	25ml	50ml
Eagle Rare Bourbon   Kentucky, USA	5.8	11.1			
Woodford Reserve Bourbon   Kentucky, USA	6	11.5	St Ives Cornish Limoncello   St Ives, Cornwall	4.5	
Dalwhinnie 15yr Single Malt   Dalwhinnie,	6.5	12.5	Frangelico   Piedmont, Italy		4.5
Scotland			Disaranno   Sarrano, Italy		5
Dockyard Masthouse Single Malt   Chatham,	8	15.5	<b>Tia Maria</b>   Jamaica		5
Kent			Baileys   Ireland		5.5
The Yamazaki Reserve   Japan	11	21.5	Cointreau   Barthélemy-d'Anjou, France		7.5
					~

**Chambord** | Loire Valley, France

7.5



Harveys Sussex Best (4%) | Lewes, Sussex

5.5 pint 2.75 half



Cruzcampo (4.4%)   Sevilla, Spain	6.4 pint
	3.2 half
Birra Moretti (4.7%)   Udine, Italy	6.6 pint
	3.3 half
Amstel Lager (4.1%)   Amsterdam, Nether-	5.8 pint
lands	2.9 half
Beavertown Neck Oil IPA (4.3%)   East	6.8 pint
London	3.4 half
	///
Guinness (4.2%)   Dublin, Ireland	6.5 pint
	3.25 half
Floc Warm Shade Pale Ale (4%)   Canterbury,	7 pint
Kent	3.5 half
Kent	5.5 nan



Inch's Medium Apple Cider (4.5%)   Herefordshire	6.3 pint 3.15 half
Old Mout Cherries & Berries (4%)   Herefordshire	6.6 pint 3.3 half
BOTTLED BEER/CIDER	
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Lager 330ml (5.1%) Old Mout Watermelon & Lime Cider 500ml (4%) Old Mout Strawberry & Apple Cider 500ml (4%) Turners Elderflower Cider 500ml (5.5%)	4.7   6.8   6.8   7
BOTTLED ALC FREE	
Heineken 0.0 330ml (0.0%)	4.2
Brewdog Punk AF IPA 330ml (0.5%	5.5
Lucky Saint Lager (0.5%)	5.5
Old Mout Cherries & Berries Cider (0.0%)	6.8



Fever-Tree Indian Tonic	3
Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic	3
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic	3
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic	3
Fever-Tree Cucumber Tonic	3
Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic	3
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer	3
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	3
Fever-Tree Premium Lemonade	3

## SOFT DRINKS

Diet Coke 330ml	3.3
Coca Cola 330ml	3.5
Appletiser 275ml	3.8
Red Bull	4
Frobisher Juices	
Apple juice	4.1
Orange juice	4.1
Grapefruit juice	4.1
Mango juice	4.1
Cranberry juice	4.1
Tomato juice	4.1
Pineapple juice	4.1
Orange & Passionfruit Fusion	4.3
Apple & Mango Fusion	4.3
Apple & Raspberry Fusion	4.3
Kingsdown Still Water 750ml	4.9
Kingsdown Sparkling Water 750ml	4.9



THE KING'S ARMS IS LOCATED IN THE SOUGHT AFTER ELHAM VALLEY, THIS BEAUTIFUL GRADE II PUB, HAS BEEN RESTORED TO ITS ROYAL GLORY IN CELEBRATION OF THE CORONATION OF KING CHARLES III. WITH LOCAL ALES AND CRAFT BEERS, A CAREFULLY CURATED WINE LIST INCLUSIVE OF SOME OF THE BEST OF THE GARDEN OF ENGLAND'S WINES ON OFFER AND GASTRO PUB FOOD DONE TO THE VERY HIGHEST STANDARD FROM OUR ACCLAIMED AWARD WINNING CHEFS, THIS HISTORICAL PUB WILL BE THE PERFECT CENTREPIECE TO THIS PICTURESOUE VILLAGE.



## THE TIGER INN "KENT PUB OF THE YEAR 2022"

VILLAGE OF STOWTING, THE TIGER INN IS A TRUE COUNTRY DESTINATION PUB. THE BEAUTIFULLY DESIGNED VENUE MIXES CONTEMPORARY AND CLASSIC PERFECTLY WITH ORIGINAL FEATURES AND QUIRKY ADDITIONS, THIS REFORMED PUB WILL OFFER SUPREME COMFORT AND CLASS, ENABLING YOU TO LOSE YOURSELF WITHIN OUR STUNNING OFFERING.

TEL: 01303 840242 | E: INFO@THEKINGSARMSELHAM.COM | W: WWW.THEKINGSARMSELHAM.CO.UK

TEL: 01303 862 130 | E: INFO@TIGERINN.CO.UK | W: WWW.TIGERINN.CO.UK

